Classifica provvisoria

idtessera Cognhome Nome compagnia idclasse idcategoricpunteggio spot superspot Posizione
25198 PAGLIOCHINI ALESSIA 11IMEVA CAF AS 39 1 0 1
28427 PARLANTI MARIA CRISTINA 11IMEVA CAF AS 35 0 0 2
27854 SABETTA GABRIELLA 12ROMA CAF LB 192 9 1 1
22021 TRIVOLI VALENTINA 13MARS CAF LB 184 6 3 2
11004 CRIVELLENTI CARLA 12HILL CAF LB 106 2 0 3
27251 BALDASSARRA ANNA 13MARS CAF LB 49 0 0 4
21805 BRACCIOCURTI DANIELA 12ROMA CAF RI 224 9 3 1
16496 GORGA PATRIZIA 12UTOP CAF RI 164 5 2 2
21042 DE ANGELIS STEFANIA 12CAIO CAF RI 151 7 2 3
24250 GRAZIANI SIMONETTA 12FOCS CAF RI 146 5 0 4
19970 FRANCESCANGELI LUCIA 120RSI CAF RI 124 3 0 5
25054 LANCIOTTI ELENA 12CACR CAF RI 118 5 0 6
25968 FOSSATI LINA 13ELFI CAF RI 63 0 0 7
29290 CAPITANIO RITA 12CACR CAF RI 53 1 0 8
26669 BERNASSOLA SIMONA 12HILL CAF RI 53 1 0 8
28367 MACERONI SONIA 13MARS CAF RI 49 0 0 10
21889 TORDI JACOPO 09HAWK CAM AN 299 15 4 1
29091 DI MARCO DANIELA 13ELFI CAF AN 68 3 0 1
19876 FONDACCI SANDRO 11IMEVA CAM AS 221 8 0 1
11404 ABET PIERPAOLO 12FEBO CAM AS 213 8 3 2
9417 MOTTA ANDREA 11MEVA CAM AS 208 6 1 3
8744  ORTOLANI PIER LUIGI 11IMEVA CAM AS 189 6 2 4
11238 BETTINI GIORDANO 11IMEVA CAM AS 173 6 1 5
28431 MONTAGNA PAOLO 11IMEVA CAM AS 173 6 1 5
20822 PETRIGLIA MASSIMILIANO 12HILL CAM AS 170 4 0 7
28079 BONCI GIANCARLO 11IMEVA CAM AS 164 5 2 8
9291 MICHELI FRANCESCO 12JANO CAM AS 151 2 0 9
20320 PORZI NICOLA 11MEVA CAM AS 146 6 4 10
29488 BOLDRINI LUCIANO 11IMEVA CAM AS 145 4 3 11
20321 PAGLIOCHINI CLAUDIO 11IMEVA CAM AS 120 2 0 12
7509 PROIETTI VALTER 12JANO CAM AS 95 1 1 13
28426 MONACO CLAUDIO 11IMEVA CAM AS 64 2 0 14
21959 MUSELLI FRANCO 10TORR CAM AS 56 0 0 15



21958
18375
13061
3582
13470
28749
18246
15083
20070
26509
21712
15357
23143
26699
26136
15173
26732
15356
15822
8338
20253
26057
20872
7740
12724
28351
28783
20866
26839
20650
29452
26732
21964
29589
24852
21804

MUSELLI
VINCENTI

DI ROMA
D'AMICO
CACCIOTTI
RICCI
GENOVESE
MUGNANO
NASCENZI
ALESSANDRINI
CAPPONI
CENTOFANTI
CHIALASTRI
PENNACCHI
AMBROSI
CORSI
MAZZAFERRI
GRAZIOSI
ZANELLI
BELLIZIA

DI RENZO
PAOLI

CLERI
LIDANO
BIANCHI
PAMBIANCO
LUCARELLI
SANTINI
LAURENZI
GIACINTI
SANTANDREA
NOLLETTI
TOSSICI
MARCELLI
FONDACCI
LABBATE

MARIO
MARIO
MASSIMO
LEONARDO
MARIO
MARCO
ATTILIO
TOMMASO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
SANDRO
CARLO
SIMONE
MARCO
MARIO
LEONARDO
GRAZIOSO
MAURIZIO
LUIGI
PASQUALINO
FEDERICO
MARCO
MARIO
ENEA
STEFANO
ALBINO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
MARCO
EMANUELE
ANDREA
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO

10TORR
12ACOR
12FEBO
12JANO
12CACR
12CACR
12PUMA
12CACR
12FOCS
11NURS
10ASKA
12CACR
12HILL
11MEVA
11CENT
12CACR
11MEVA
12FOCS
12UTOP
12CACR
13MARS
13MARS
12CACR
12CACR
12HILL
12FALC
12HILL
10TORR
10ASKA
12ARRO
12w0OO0D
13MARS
12HILL
12HILL
11MEVA
12ROMA
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CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
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LB
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LB
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RI

49
421
402
322
313
289
275
158
430
333
259
256
252
237
226
225
216
212
209
206
198
192
191
175
156
150
141
135
130
124
119
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2087
8732
25392
27855
11905
25635
20871
19972
28220
14254
22395
25885
27787
10202
23525
17973
22941
25967
26163
14452
24561
9624
26599
23661
23666
22587
15960
23532
29177
23641
26551
5482
25754
22725
28259
23738

GRASSI
DEL SARTO
MACCIOCCA
CACCHI
PASQUALINI
ANGELETTI
BIELLI
GENOVESE
SALVI
NOBILI
PANZINO
COSTANZA
D'INTINO
TORRE
NAZZARENI
RATARI
RETACCHI
CODINI
VOLPE
RICCO
SALVI
SPINELLI
PANTALLA
D'ANDREA
LOLLETTI
CORVO
SALERNO
PERICA
GOLINI
RICCITELLI
PIPERNI
CARDANO
FERRETTI
ORLANDI
OSMELLI
VENTURINI

GIOVANNI BATTISTA
GUIDO
MAURO
ENZO
GIANCARLO
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
SALVATORE
ROBERTO
NICOLA
FULVIO

ALDO DOMENICO
ANTONIO
SANTO
MARCO
MARIO
GIULIOMARIA
PAOLO

ALDO
GAETANO
UMBERTO
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
ANGELO
OTELLO
ANGELO
ROBERTO
GILBERTO
LUIGI
AUGUSTO
FERNANDO
TEODORICO
GIORGIO
FERRUCCIO
LORIANO
ALESSANDRO

12CAIO
12FALC
12FOCS
12ROMA
12NEPI
12NEPI
12HILL
12PUMA
12FOCS
12FALC
11CENT
12FOCS
13ELFI
12NEPI
11CENT
120RSI
12FALC
13ELFI
12FOCS
12UTOP
12ROMA
12ROMA
11MEVA
12GECO
12GECO
12CACR
12ARRO
12wOO0D
13MARS
12CACR
13MARS
12UTOP
10ASKA
12FALC
12FOCS
12FALC
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CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
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336
321
308
303
281
269
261
258
244
238
237
234
226
226
224
223
217
217
216
215
214
212
209
204
203
200
194
192
188
186
183
182
181
171
165
164
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28821
18794
20824
27628
26119
26597
20610
28145
17924
7734
20004
26102
26550
19989
10526
25946
29222
27726
18559
11451
17937
17934
10803
18698
17927
12762
18558
26457
18186
24882
17935
20346
25055
27045
23924
17920

CAPPA
D'ANTIMI
GIORGIO
NITOGLIA
TOMASSETTI
ORSINI
OLIVIER
SANTUCCI
ZINNA
POLIDORI
DEL BROCCO
DI MARCO
BALIVA
PATRIARCA
MARTIGNONI
RANIERI
LOMBARDI
DI GIULI

DI NARDO
RUGGERI
ANGIOLILLO
BOCCI

DI ROSA
CIACCARINI
DI NARDO
LUDOVICI
DI NARDO
ASSOGNA
URSINI
BIANCHI
MISURACA
ZINNA
BIANCONI
DE SANTIS
D'ASCENZI
ZINNA

ALESSANDRO
GIANLUCA
SALVATORE
ANDREA
DAVIDE
FABIO
VALERIO
MAURO
CESARE
VINCENZO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
FABIO
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
VITTORIO
RICCARDO
ADRIANO
FABRIZIO
FABIO
MARCO
MARCO
VITTORIO
WALTER
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ALDO
GIOVANNI
ETTORE
DIEGO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
DAVIDE

12HILL
12ARSO
13MARS
12ARSO
120RSI
11MEVA
12CACR
12CACR
120RSI
12CACR
12CAIO
12ARSO
13MARS
13MARS
12FALC
12GECO
120RSI
13MARS
12PUMA
12JANO
120RSI
12PUMA
12TRED
12PUMA
12PUMA
12TRED
12PUMA
12PUMA
12JANO
12WOLF
120RSI
120RSI
12CACR
12TRED
12ARSO
120RSI

CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
CAM
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CAM
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161
159
152
147
135
134
132
128
123
120
118
105
102
102
97
85
76
62
557
543
516
505
489
469
458
454
441
437
428
419
413
397
393
381
303
246
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9292

7733
16694
29371
28017
28146
29370
28597
29411
27118
29067
24875
21443
22022
13446
29214
21442
24874
24873

TOCCI
LANCIOTTI
AMICI
AMBROSINI
ORTOLANI
RICCITELLI
AMBROSINI
TORRE
BALIVA
CIACCARINI
NOBILI

DI NARDO
D'ASCENZI
PAOLI
MOTTA
PIRAS
D'ASCENZI
DI NARDO
DI NARDO

PIETRO
ROBERTO
GILBERTO
LORENZA
MATTEO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
COSTANZO
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
LETIZIA
CARLOTTA
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
LUCA

FABIO
DAMIANO

12JANO
12CACR
12ARSO
13ELFI
11MEVA
12CACR
13ELFI
12NEPI
13MARS
12PUMA
12FALC
12PUMA
12ARSO
13MARS
11MEVA
120RSI
12ARSO
12PUMA
12PUMA

CAM
CAM
CAM
CUF
CUM
CUM
CUM
CUM
CUM
CUM
CUM
CUM
SCF
SCF
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM
SCM

SL
SL
SL
RI
AS
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
Sl
RI
RI
AS
RI
RI
Sl
Sl

361
336
329
126
273
296
277
246
233
187
168
409
117
81
169
171
154
474
435
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